RWST
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Wirewound Resistors, Industrial High Power, Vitreous Tubular
FEATURES
• 95 W to 800 W at 25 °C
• NF C 93-214
• RB 25 x 168, RB 30 x 250
• Rugged construction for use in severe environmental

PACKAGING
Box: Fixed quantity depending on size and connections
ORDERING INFORMATION
RWST 25 x 138 B 56U ± 5 % B06 e
MODEL STYLE NON-INDUCTIVE
WINDING
Optional
SPECIAL
DESIGN
Optional
CONNECTIONS OHMIC VALUE
Custom items are
subject to extra-charge
and min. order. Please
see price list.
TOLERANCE  PACKAGING LEAD
(Pb)-FREE
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
GLOBAL
MODEL SIZE LEADS OPTION OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING SPECIAL
RWST 25 x 138
25 x 168
30 x 250
40 x 370
50 x 373
A = AN
B = B
C = CS
F = faston
N = non
inductive
winding
The first three digits are
significant figures and the
last digit specifies the
number of zeros to follow.
R designates decimal
point.
4700 = 470 
48R8 = 48.7 
R010 = 0.01 
R470 = 0.47 
J = 5.0 % Box:
BO1
BO2
BO2NA
BO4
BO4NA
BO6
BO6NA
As applicable.
Example: BA7
RELATED DOCUMENTS
APPLICATION NOTES
Packaging Information www.vishay.com/doc?50033
2 5 6 C 4 0 JW SR T 1 8 7 0 B 0 4